I WOULD LIKE TO BECOME A FRIEND OF HISTORIC LINCOLN

PLEASE CHOOSE A SUPPORTING MEMBERSHIP BELOW:

- () Student or Teacher \$20 annually
- () Individual \$30 annually
- () Individual, Senior \$25 annually (Age 65 or older)
- () Family \$45 annually (Two adults with children under 18)
- () Senior Couple \$35 annually (At least one person must be over 65)
- () Lifetime Memberships and Associations Please contact us for details.

The above memberships include: Free admission to Lincoln Historic Site for each Member and any child under 18, free admission to designated Friend's programs, and an email copy of the Lincoln Historic Site's quarterly newsletter. **Memberships Do Not Provide Voting Privileges.**

() Lincoln County Merchant - \$75 annually

All the above benefits plus free advertisement on our Facebook Page, a business link on the Friend's website, and an annual one-time use of the Lincoln Historic Site for an evening event.

() Sustaining - \$150 annually

All the above benefits plus two guest passes to any New Mexico State Historic Site.

() Benefactor - \$300 and above annually

All the above benefits plus four guest passes to any New Mexico State Historic Site, plus a personal tour of Lincoln Historic Site.

() Corporate Sponsor - \$1000 and above annually

All the above benefits plus six guest passes to any New Mexico State Historic Site, a personal tour of Lincoln Historic Site, and an annual one-time use of the Lincoln Historic Site facility for an evening eve

- () I would like to help with the Friends' projects without becoming a member. I am donating: _
- () I am renewing my membership. Please select the appropriate category and follow the procedures below.

Date			
	State	Zip	
Phone			

May we include your name, city and state in promotional materials including a listing of members on our website and/ or recognition on our Facebook Page? _____ YES _____ NO

> Mail Check or Money Order, and your membership election form to: FRIENDS OF HISTORIC LINCOLN, P.O. Box 83, Lincoln, NM 88338 Email: <u>oldlincolntown@gmail.com</u>

Please send us a copy of your completed membership election form with your check/money order.

* Your Support of Friends of Historic Lincoln is Tax Deductible

